Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

16:55 hrs.

1.00 1  315.0082147XL  350.0014  35.00MENS T-SHIRT  S 066  350.00

1.00 2  695.0085010XXL  695.0014  0.00KURTI PANT  TRENDY  895.00

1.00 3  300.0056367F  300.0014  0.00PLAZO  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1310.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

35.00  1310.00Total  1595.00